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Model 

Speed 

rpm 

Air 
Volume 
m³/min 

Noise 

dB 

Power 

W 

Speed 

rpm 

Air 
Volume 
m³/min 

Noise 

dB 
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W 

Speed 

rpm 

Air 
Volume 
m³/min 

Noise 

dB 

Power 

W 

HVF-60 750 174 60 140 800 210 65 150 910 230 70 160 

HVF-75 750 214 58 175 270 460 67 195     910     302      68     240 

HVF-90 750 350 65 520 850 460 75 650     

HVF-105   750   410    65   620   850   540    75   750     
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HVF-90 

HVF-105 

HVF-75 

 

HVF-60 

HVF 75 

HVF-90 

HVF-105 

                                                            *** Product’s specification may subject to change without further notice. 
*** Actual product may slightly differ from pictures shown. 

 
 

Dimensions (mm) 

Outer Dimensions 

* Designed with wheels and convenient to move. 

* Optimized design blade. Soft wind and feel comfortable. 
* Suitable for ventilation in factory, mineral factory, garage 

and other public places. 

Drum Circular 
Blower with wheels 

Stoke Code : 

881102031 ( HVF-60 ) 

881102032 ( HVF-90 ) 

881102033 ( HVF-105 ) 

HVF-60 HVF-90 HVF-105 

 

A 

 

B 

 

C 

 

H 

760 310 670 750 

1060 525 980 1140 

1230 

910 

525 

290 

1120 

840 

1290 

920 

  


